PORTWEST

PW326 - PW3 Hi-Vis 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt
Collection: PW3 High Visibility
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

The PW3 Hi-Vis 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt offers ultimate comfort with a
contemporary design, contrast panels and Portwest HiVisTex Pro reflective
tape for extra visibility. The fabric is highly durable and has a soft handle g

for maximum wearer comfort. ; I

g i

PW3 High Visibility F
Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs, i ‘
premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro

retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement. H

Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete 3

protection. . '

Features
Standards
EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Sizes S) - Knitted fabric with brushed backing
EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Size M+)
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) - Stylish unisex design for multi functional use

- Ergonomically designed for comfort and ease of use

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage

- 1/4 length centre front zip for added comfort and versatility
- Ribbed cuffs for added comfort

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility

- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- CE certified
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PORTWEST

PW326 - PW3 Hi-Vis 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt
Commodity Code: 6110309100

Test House
Wash Care
MAX
H & 2 B L = X sox

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW326YBRS
PW326YBRM
PW326YBRL
PW326YBRXL

PW326YBRXXL
PW326YBRXXXL
PW326YBR4XL
PW326YBRSXL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6320
0.6320
0.6320
0.6320
0.6320
0.6320
0.6320
0.6320

Cubic(m?)
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888
0.0888

EAN13

5036108386109
5036108386093
5036108386086
5036108386116
5036108386123
5036108386130
5036108386062
5036108386079

DUN14

15036108870667
15036108870650
15036108870643
15036108870674
15036108870681
15036108870698
15036108870629
15036108870636

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (21-Mar-2023)




