

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW326 - PW3 Hi-Vis 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt

Collection: PW3 High Visibility **Outer Carton:** 24

Product information

The PW3 Hi-Vis 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt offers ultimate comfort with a contemporary design, contrast panels and Portwest HiVisTex Pro reflective tape for extra visibility. The fabric is highly durable and has a soft handle for maximum wearer comfort.



PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete protection.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Sizes S) EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Size M+) RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



Features

- Knitted fabric with brushed backing
- Stylish unisex design for multi functional use
- Ergonomically designed for comfort and ease of use
- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage
- 1/4 length centre front zip for added comfort and versatility
- Ribbed cuffs for added comfort
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- CE certified



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW326 - PW3 Hi-Vis 1/4 Zip Sweatshirt Commodity Code: 6110309100

Test House

Wash Care \checkmark \leftarrow <td

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
PW326YBRS	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386109	15036108870667
PW326YBRM	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386093	15036108870650
PW326YBRL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386086	15036108870643
PW326YBRXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386116	15036108870674
PW326YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386123	15036108870681
PW326YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386130	15036108870698
PW326YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386062	15036108870629
PW326YBR5XL	Yellow/Black	60.0	40.0	37.0	0.6320	0.0888	5036108386079	15036108870636

×